2-Mbit (128K x 16) Static RAM
CY62137VN MoBL®
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-06497 Rev. *A  Revised August 3, 2006
Features
• Temperature Ranges
— Industrial: –40°C to 85°C
— Automotive-A: –40°C to 85°C

MoBL is a registered trademark, and More Battery Life is a trademark, of Cypress Semiconductor Corporation. All product and
company names mentioned in this document are the trademarks of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62137VNLL-55ZXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Industrial
70 CY62137VNLL-70ZXI 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Industrial
CY62137VNLL-70ZSXA 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Automotive-A
CY62137VNLL-70ZSXE 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Automotive-E
Please contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts
Package Diagram
MAX
MIN.